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Daylight Savings Time Ends
7:00 Movie: Father Stu

7:00 Movie: Rescued
by Ruby

5:00 Pizza Party!

9:00 Continental n 9:00 Firefighters/
Breakfast Paramedics
10:00 Men's Pool Appreciation
10:00 Wesley Life Blood ___ Breakfast
Pressure Clinic 10:00 Men's Pool
. s 10:30 Exercise Class
1:00 Men'’s Pool . 1:00 Men's Pool
3:00 CthOhC Communion 2:00 Building & Grounds
Service Committee
6:30 "65" 2:00 Women's Coffee
6:30 Euchre 3:00 Ping Pong Tuesdays
6:30 "500"
9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental
Breakfast Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool
10:30 Meals from the 10:00 Shopping at ALDI
Heartland 10:30 Exercise Class
1:00 Men's Pool 12:30 Neighborhood Tour &
3:00 Page Turners (Book Club) Treats
6:30 "45" 1:00 Men's Pool
6:30 Euchre 2:00 Women's Coffee
3:00 Ping Pong Tuesdays
6:30 "500"
9:00 Continental 9:00 Continentall
Breakfast Breakfast
10:00 Fareway 10:00 Men's Pool
10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class
1:00 Men's Pool 11:30 Lunch Out: Destination
2:00 Birthday & Anniversary Grille
Celebration 1:00 Men's Pool
3:00 Catholic Communion 2:00 Women's Coffee
§er‘yice 3:00 Ping Pong Tuesdays
6:30 "65 6:30 "500"
6:30 Euchre
9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental
Breakfast 2 7 Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 "Legal Issues 10:30 Exercise Class
Surrounding Aging" 1:00 Men's Pool
1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Women's Coffee
6:30 "65" 3:00 Ping Pong Tuesdays
6:30 Euchre 6:30 "500"

9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental
Breakfast Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Fareway
1:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool
1:30 Activities "Listening" 10:30 Exercise Class
Group 12:30 Bridge
3:00 Catholic Mass 1:00 Men's Pool
6:30 Hand & Fooft 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card
Shop & Kuddle Dolls
6:30 Poker
9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental
Breakfast Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Fareway
1:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 RAC Committee 10:30 Exercise Class
2:00 Creadtive Studio: Vintage 12:30 Bridge
Needlework 1:00 Men's Pool
6:30 Hand & Fooft 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card
Shop & Kuddle Dolls
6:30 Poker
9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental
Breakfast Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Fareway
1:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool
2:00 Co-ed Beanbag 10:30 Exercise Class
Tournament 12:30 Bridge
3:30 TED Talk: Artificial 1:00 Men's Pool
Intelligence, Pro and Con 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card
5:30 Thanksgiving Dinner Shop & Kuddle Dolls
6:30 Hand & Foot 6:30 Poker
9:00 Continental Thanksgiving
Breakfast 9:00 Catholic Mass
10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 Men's Pool
1:30 Bingo
3:30 One Day University:
Ancient Egypt: Drama,
Spectacle, and
Remarkable Characters
6:30 Hand & Foot
9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental
Breakfast Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Fareway
1:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool
1:00 The Arbordale's Holiday 10:30 Exercise Class
Market & Hobby Exhibit 12:30 Bridge
6:30 Hand & Foot 1:00 Men's Pool
2:00 Women's Coffee, Card
Shop & Kuddle Dolls
6:30 Poker

9:00

10:00
1:00
1:00

2:00
3:00
4:00

Continental
Breakfast
Men's Pool
Men's Pool
The Round Table (Book
Club)

Word Games

"Talk Turkey" Games
Fireside Friday

9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Continental

Breakfast

Men's Pool

Men's Pool

Word Games
Veterans Day Program
Fireside Friday

9:00

10:00
11:00

1:00
2:00
3:30
5:30

Continental
Breakfast
Men's Pool
Winter Farmers
Market Outing
Men's Pool
Word Games
Fabulous Fireside Friday
Thanksgiving Dinner

10:00
1:00
2:00
4:00
7:00

Men's Pool
Men's Pool
Word Games
Fireside Friday
Bunco

9:00 Men's Coffee
10:00 Men's Pool

10:30 Ball Exercises
2:00 Women's Coffee

Veterans Day
9:00 Men's Coffee
10:00 Men's Pool
10:30 Ball Exercises
2:00 Women's Coffee
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9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

Men's Coffee
Men's Pool

Ball Exercises
Women's Coffee

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

Men's Coffee
Men's Pool

Ball Exercises
Women's Coffee
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