SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
			9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 1:30 Activities "Listening" Group 3:00 Catholic Mass 6:30 Hand & Foot	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Fareway 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 12:30 Bridge 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card Shop & Kuddle Dolls 6:30 Poker	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 1:00 The Round Table (Book Club) 2:00 Word Games 3:00 "Talk Turkey" Games 4:00 Fireside Friday	9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Women's Coffee
Daylight Savings Time Ends 7:00 Movie: Father Stu	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Wesley Life Blood Pressure Clinic 1:00 Men's Pool 3:00 Catholic Communion Service 6:30 "65" 6:30 Euchre	9:00 Firefighters/ Paramedics Appreciation Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Building & Grounds Committee 2:00 Women's Coffee 3:00 Ping Pong Tuesdays 6:30 "500"	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 1:00 RAC Committee 2:00 Creative Studio: Vintage Needlework 6:30 Hand & Foot	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Fareway 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 12:30 Bridge 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card Shop & Kuddle Dolls 6:30 Poker	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Word Games 3:00 Veterans Day Program 4:00 Fireside Friday	Veterans Day 9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Women's Coffee
12	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Meals from the Heartland 1:00 Men's Pool 3:00 Page Turners (Book Club) 6:30 "65" 6:30 Euchre	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Shopping at ALDI 10:30 Exercise Class 12:30 Neighborhood Tour & Treats 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Women's Coffee 3:00 Ping Pong Tuesdays 6:30 "500"	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Co-ed Beanbag Tournament 3:30 TED Talk: Artificial Intelligence, Pro and Con 5:30 Hand & Foot	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Fareway 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 12:30 Bridge 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card Shop & Kuddle Dolls 6:30 Poker	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 11:00 Winter Farmers Market Outing 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Word Games 3:30 Fabulous Fireside Friday 5:30 Thanksgiving Dinner	9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Women's Coffee
7:00 Movie: Rescued by Ruby	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Fareway 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Birthday & Anniversary Celebration 3:00 Catholic Communion Service 6:30 "65" 6:30 Euchre	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 11:30 Lunch Out: Destination Grille 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Women's Coffee 3:00 Ping Pong Tuesdays 6:30 "500"	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 1:30 Bingo 3:30 One Day University: Ancient Egypt: Drama, Spectacle, and Remarkable Characters 6:30 Hand & Foot	Thanksgiving 9:00 Catholic Mass 23	10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Word Games 4:00 Fireside Friday 7:00 Bunco	9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Women's Coffee
5:00 Pizza Party!	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 "Legal Issues Surrounding Aging" 1:00 Men's Pool 6:30 "65" 6:30 Euchre	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Women's Coffee 3:00 Ping Pong Tuesdays 6:30 "500"	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Men's Pool 1:00 The Arbordale's Holiday Market & Hobby Exhibit 6:30 Hand & Foot	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Fareway 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 12:30 Bridge 1:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card Shop & Kuddle Dolls 6:30 Poker		

November 2023



